
 
ANC 6E Commission Meeting 

February 1, 2022 - 6:30 PM 
 
• Please click the link below to join the webinar, or scan barcode: 

o https://tinyurl.com/6e202202 
o Passcode: 228653 

• Or One-tap mobile :  
o US: +13126266799,,95004945563#,,,,228653#  

• Or Telephone: 
o US: +1 312 626 6799  
o Webinar ID: 950 0494 5563 
o Passcode: 228653 

 
# Item Minutes Time 

1 Call to Order and Roll Call 3 6:30 PM 
2 Approval of Agenda 1 6:33 PM 
3 Approval of Minutes 1 6:34 PM 
4 PSA Report:  Metropolitan Police Department 1D 10 6:35 PM 
5 PSA Report:  Metropolitan Police Department 3D 10 6:45 PM 
6 Report of Mayor's Office Reps (MOCRS), Ward 2 5 6:55 PM 
7 Ward 2 Councilmember Brooke Pinto 30 7:00 PM 
8 Report from Councilmember McDuffie's Office 5 7:30 PM 
9 Report from Councilmember Allen's Office 5 7:35 PM 

10 Presentation on 1707 8th St NW Development 15 7:40 PM 
11 Support for H Street NW Bus Priority Project NOI 5 7:55 PM 
12 Support for the Walk Without Worry Amendment Act of 2021 (Bill 24-

566) and the Safe Routes to School Expansion Regulation Amendment 
Act of 2021 (Bill 24-565) 

5 8:00 PM 

13 Request for Funding of S Street NW Revitalization Project in the FY 
2023 Budget 

5 8:05 PM 

14 Support for Funding of Public Restrooms at the Shaw Skate Park in the 
FY23 Budget 

5 8:10 PM 

15 Presentation:  Pepco Capital Grid and Mount Vernon Distribution 10 8:15 PM 
16 Approval of Treasure Report 5 8:25 PM 
17 Approval of Expenses 2 8:30 PM 
18 Announcements 2 8:32 PM 
19 Next Meeting: Tuesday March 1, 2022 1 8:34 PM 
20 Adjournment 0 8:35 PM 

 


